
The Swallows Leisure Centre, Sittingbourne Sportshall U11's Results 18th November 2012
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Minterne 1 1-5 106 23 0.89 23 11.41 23 14.00 24 25.4 23 27.1 24 83.1 23 163 1

JRJ Jaguars 34-37 95 14 0.83 21 11.05 21 12.00 22 26.5 21 27.8 21 85.2 22 142 2

Thanet Farah 58-61 101 20 0.78 19 11.28 22 12.00 22 27.1 16 27.9 20 86.8 20 139 3

Folkestone RC 1 21-24 104 21 0.83 22 9.96 15 10.50 15 26.6 20 27.8 21 86.4 21 135 4

Minterne 2 5-9 104 21 0.74 16 10.82 20 10.50 15 28.1 13 27.4 23 87.8 18 126 5

St.Mary's 1 64-67 93 12 0.69 13 10.50 19 11.00 19 27.5 15 28.0 18 87.3 19 115 6

Minterne 3 9-13 95 14 0.92 24 9.94 14 10.00 14 29.5 6 28.0 18 91.0 15 105 7

Thanet Ennis 50-53 99 18 0.73 15 10.24 17 9.50 10 26.8 18 28.1 16 94.6 11 105 7

Dartford Dashers 1 13-16 92 11 0.79 20 9.14 6 9.50 10 25.9 22 28.1 16 92.6 13 98 9

Invicta 1 88-91 96 16 0.59 3 9.31 9 11.00 19 27.1 16 28.8 13 89.7 17 93 10

Minterne 4 92-95 89 8 0.64 9 10.24 17 11.00 19 29.6 4 28.6 14 91.9 14 85 11

JRJ Panthers 42-45 87 5 0.70 14 9.75 13 9.25 8 26.8 18 30.0 11 94.0 12 81 12

Thanet Peacock 54-57 89 8 0.63 8 9.96 15 10.50 15 29.4 7 29.9 12 98.7 7 72 13

Dartford Dashers 2 17-20 76 3 0.76 17 8.98 4 9.75 12 28.4 12 28.2 15 99.6 6 69 14

Folkestone RC 2 25-28 99 18 0.59 3 9.54 12 9.75 12 29.4 7 31.0 6 96.7 10 68 15

Paddock Wood 1 76-79 93 12 0.64 9 9.40 11 9.00 6 28.6 10 30.9 7 98.6 8 63 16

St.Mary's 3 72-75 96 16 0.76 17 8.12 2 8.00 2 31.0 2 31.9 3 90.5 16 58 17

St.Mary's 2 68-71 88 6 0.59 5 9.29 8 9.25 8 27.6 14 30.9 7 97.0 9 57 18

JRJ Jets 38-41 70 1 0.64 9 9.38 10 10.50 15 28.6 10 33.5 2 103.0 3 50 19

Swale Combined 84-87 88 6 0.60 7 9.12 5 8.00 2 29.1 9 30.5 9 101.0 5 43 20

Folkestone RC 3 29-32 90 10 0.66 12 7.88 1 8.25 5 29.6 4 34.5 1 105.7 1 34 21

Invicta 2 96-99 83 4 0.52 1 9.27 7 8.00 2 31.2 1 30.2 10 103.1 2 27 22

St Peters RC 46-49 70 1 0.60 6 8.36 3 9.00 6 29.9 3 31.7 4 103.0 3 26 23

Paddock Wood 2 80-83 0.52 1 7.75 1 31.7 4 6 24



Standing Triple Jump

Jack Seery Thanet Farah 5.99 1

James Witt Minterne 1 5.89 2

Thomas Keaveney JRJ Jaguars 5.81 3

Charlotte Crockford Dartford Dashers 2 5.61 4

Oliver Bradshaw Minterne 4 5.58 5

George Spalding Minterne 2 5.58 5

Hayden Wood Minterne 1 5.52 7

Oliver Richards St.Mary's 1 5.48 8

George Seery Thanet Ennis 5.38 9

Katie Lacey Folkestone RC 1 5.38 9

Hana Higham Invicta 2 5.30 11

Mia Hillyard Thanet Farah 5.29 12

Alliyah Bull Minterne 3 5.28 13

Elena Jury Minterne 2 5.24 14

Edward Estcourt JRJ Jaguars 5.24 14

Luke Benfils JRJ Jets 5.12 16

Leon Noelken Thanet Peacock 5.12 16

Joseph Mitchell St.Mary's 1 5.02 18

Erin Foot Swale Combined 4.98 19

Cameron Davis Minterne 3 4.96 20

Callum Warner JRJ Panthers 4.95 21

Sam Hockey Paddock Wood 1 4.92 22

Isabel Smith Folkestone RC 2 4.92 22

Jessica Wood Thanet Ennis 4.86 24

Robyn Sheares Thanet Peacock 4.84 25

Laren Macey Invicta 1 4.82 26

Sophie Lunn St.Mary's 2 4.80 27

Scarlet Mongey JRJ Panthers 4.80 27

Megan Groombridge Dartford Dashers 1 4.72 29

Sadie Brown Folkestone RC 2 4.62 30

Nathaniel Ryan Folkestone RC 1 4.58 31

Samuel McKenna St.Mary's 2 4.49 32

Izzy Harden Invicta 1 4.49 32

Henry Whysall Paddock Wood 1 4.48 34

Freya Turner St Peters RC 4.43 35

Thomas Denyer Dartford Dashers 1 4.42 36

Bobbi Shadlock Minterne 4 4.36 37

Alexander Dorrington JRJ Jets 4.26 38

Ella Burns St.Mary's 3 4.16 39

Oliver Williams Swale Combined 4.14 40

Jamie Smith Invicta 2 3.97 41

Joseph Gassma St.Mary's 3 3.96 42

Casey O'Connor Folkestone RC 3 3.95 43

Ben Winskil St Peters RC 3.93 44

Sam Jones Folkestone RC 3 3.93 44

Luke Erwood Dartford Dashers 2 3.37 46



Vertical Jump

Evan Borg Myatt Minterne 3 0.46 1

Finley Brown Minterne 3 0.46 1

Ruby Wratten Minterne 1 0.46 1

Chloe Birtwhistle Folkestone RC 1 0.45 4

Samuel Olurbodon Dartford Dashers 1 0.45 4

Charlotte Lawrence Minterne 1 0.43 6

Connor Neal Thanet Farah 0.43 6

Macey Daley Thanet Ennis 0.42 8

Grace Pitman JRJ Jaguars 0.42 8

Charlotte Crockford Dartford Dashers 2 0.42 8

Sarris Teal JRJ Jaguars 0.41 11

Grace Biddiss St.Mary's 3 0.40 12

Dylan Tubbs Minterne 2 0.39 13

Caitlin Gallagher Folkestone RC 1 0.38 14

Catherine Banks Thanet Peacock 0.38 14

Jasmine Etheridge Paddock Wood 1 0.37 16

Toby Yemni JRJ Panthers 0.37 16

George Brisley Folkestone RC 3 0.37 16

Caitlin Froud St.Mary's 3 0.36 19

Lily Burns St.Mary's 1 0.35 20

Lauren Scott Minterne 2 0.35 20

Tayla Bayley Thanet Farah 0.35 20

Harry McKenna St.Mary's 1 0.34 23

Ashleigh Hayes JRJ Jets 0.34 23

Luke Swift Minterne 4 0.34 23

Maisy Rose Dartford Dashers 1 0.34 23

Arielle Harvey Dartford Dashers 2 0.34 23

Kute Callow JRJ Panthers 0.33 28

Elise Hinde Swale Combined 0.32 29

Toby Froud St.Mary's 2 0.32 29

George Pittock Thanet Ennis 0.31 31

Finton Kavanagh St Peters RC 0.31 31

Esma Gaunlett JRJ Jets 0.30 33

Ellie May Gambell Minterne 4 0.30 33

James Humphries Folkestone RC 2 0.30 33

Leo Caldwell Invicta 1 0.30 33

Leo Ballard Folkestone RC 2 0.29 37

Sam Keel Invicta 1 0.29 37

Evie Eastwood Folkestone RC 3 0.29 37

Johanna Winskil St Peters RC 0.29 37

Ella Shannon Invicta 2 0.29 37

Lucy Hudson Swale Combined 0.28 42

Joseph Sheppatrd Paddock Wood 1 0.27 43

Louis Small St.Mary's 2 0.27 43

Sophie Tallon Paddock Wood 2 0.26 45

Aidan Johnson Paddock Wood 2 0.26 45

Kieran Day Thanet Peacock 0.25 47

Eddie Higham Invicta 2 0.23 48



Ball Overhead Throw

Hayden Wood Minterne 1 7.00 1

James Witt Minterne 1 7.00 1

Jack Seery Thanet Farah 6.75 3

Sam Keel Invicta 1 6.50 4

Luke Benfils JRJ Jets 6.25 5

Thomas Keaveney JRJ Jaguars 6.00 6

Edward Estcourt JRJ Jaguars 6.00 6

Leon Noelken Thanet Peacock 6.00 6

Chloe Birtwhistle Folkestone RC 1 6.00 6

Oliver Bradshaw Minterne 4 6.00 6

Joseph Mitchell St.Mary's 1 5.75 11

Lauren Scott Minterne 2 5.50 12

George Berkley Dartford Dashers 2 5.50 12

Toby Yemni JRJ Panthers 5.50 12

Tayla Bayley Thanet Farah 5.25 15

Isabel Smith Folkestone RC 2 5.25 15

Cameron Davis Minterne 3 5.25 15

Oliver Richards St.Mary's 1 5.25 15

George Spalding Minterne 2 5.00 19

Johanna Winskil St Peters RC 5.00 19

Toby Froud St.Mary's 2 5.00 19

Jasmine Etheridge Paddock Wood 1 5.00 19

Jessica Wood Thanet Ennis 5.00 19

Bobbi Shadlock Minterne 4 5.00 19

Hana Higham Invicta 2 4.75 25

Maisy Rose Dartford Dashers 1 4.75 25

Thomas Denyer Dartford Dashers 1 4.75 25

Alliyah Bull Minterne 3 4.75 25

James Humphries Folkestone RC 2 4.50 29

Kieran Day Thanet Peacock 4.50 29

Leo Caldwell Invicta 1 4.50 29

Nathaniel Ryan Folkestone RC 1 4.50 29

George Pittock Thanet Ennis 4.50 29

Oliver Williams Swale Combined 4.50 29

Casey O'Connor Folkestone RC 3 4.25 35

Luke Erwood Dartford Dashers 2 4.25 35

Samuel McKenna St.Mary's 2 4.25 35

Caitlin Froud St.Mary's 3 4.25 35

Esma Gaunlett JRJ Jets 4.25 35

Finton Kavanagh St Peters RC 4.00 40

Sam Jones Folkestone RC 3 4.00 40

Aidan Johnson Paddock Wood 2 4.00 40

Joseph Shepheard Paddock Wood 1 4.00 40

Sophie Tallon Paddock Wood 2 3.75 44

Kute Callow JRJ Panthers 3.75 44

Joseph Gassma St.Mary's 3 3.75 44

Lucy Hudson Swale Combined 3.50 47

Jamie Smith Invicta 2 3.25 48



Speed Bounce 20 Sec

Charlotte Lawrence Minterne 1 54 1

Dylan Tubbs Minterne 2 54 1

George Seery Thanet Ennis 53 3

Leo Ballard Folkestone RC 2 52 4

Ruby Wratten Minterne 1 52 4

Connor Neal Thanet Farah 52 4

Katie Lacey Folkestone RC 1 52 4

Caitlin Gallagher Folkestone RC 1 52 4

Sam Hockey Paddock Wood 1 51 9

Elena Jury Minterne 2 50 10

Evan Borg Myatt Minterne 3 50 10

Laren Macey Invicta 1 49 12

Sophie Lunn St.Mary's 2 49 12

Grace Pitman JRJ Jaguars 49 12

Mia Hillyard Thanet Farah 49 12

Ella Burns St.Mary's 3 48 16

Grace Biddiss St.Mary's 3 48 16

George Brisley Folkestone RC 3 48 16

Harry McKenna St.Mary's 1 48 16

Sadie Brown Folkestone RC 2 47 20

Samuel Olurbodon Dartford Dashers 1 47 20

Izzy Harden Invicta 1 47 20

Catherine Banks Thanet Peacock 46 23

Sarris Teal JRJ Jaguars 46 23

Macey Daley Thanet Ennis 46 23

Megan Groombridge Dartford Dashers 1 45 26

Lily Burns St.Mary's 1 45 26

Finley Brown Minterne 3 45 26

Luke Swift Minterne 4 45 26

Scarlet Mongey JRJ Panthers 44 30

Elise Hinde Swale Combined 44 30

Erin Foot Swale Combined 44 30

Ellie May Gambell Minterne 4 44 30

Robyn Sheares Thanet Peacock 43 34

Callum Warner JRJ Panthers 43 34

Ella Shannon Invicta 2 43 34

Evie Eastwood Folkestone RC 3 42 37

Henry Whysall Paddock Wood 1 42 37

George Berkley Dartford Dashers 2 41 39

Freya Turner St Peters RC 40 40

Eddie Higham Invicta 2 40 40

Ashleigh Hayes JRJ Jets 40 40

Louis Small St.Mary's 2 39 43

Arielle Harvey Dartford Dashers 2 35 44

Ben Winskil St Peters RC 30 45

Alexander Dorrington JRJ Jets 30 45


